
OMI Points  (Youth 13 & Under)

Points Thru 9-30-22

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Showmanship

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 431

Kalee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds 420

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 369

Ashlynne Lee Ivy VS Blue Me Away Ashlynne Lee Ivy 256

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 249

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 240

Jamie Essick Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney 148

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 131

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 126

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 94

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution McKenna Kaser 85

Allison Strickler Only A lil Impulsive Allison Strickler 70

Unie Brechbuhler Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler 37

Jacey Pierson Rcees Version Jacey Pierson 31

Rye Jackson Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 14

Hunter Under Saddle

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 462

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 231

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 201

Unie Brechbuhler Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler 169

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 154

Ava Hamilton KM Best Look Ava Hamilton 139

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 100

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 92

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Haley A Miesse 66

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 54

Zoe Arnold Fantasdeck Zoe Arnold 42

Rylee Jordan Cloaked In Honor Rylee Jordan 33

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 21

Allison Strickler Only A lil Impulsive Allison Strickler 15

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 14

*Points Not Audited 



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Addison Marie Baynes Bmq Legendary Meggen Morrow Baynes 13

Equitation

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 312

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 278

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 261

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 164

Ava Hamilton KM Best Look Ava Hamilton 130

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 123

Ashlynne Lee Ivy VS Blue Me Away Ashlynne Lee Ivy 120

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Haley A Miesse 116

Unie Brechbuhler Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler 113

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 109

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 96

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 73

Jamie Essick Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney 67

Lydia Heaston Won Sweet Loper Todd Heaston 43

Rylee Jordan Cloaked in Honor Rylee Jordan 30

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Addison Marie Baynes 9

Western Pleasure

Kaylee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds 360

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 333

Ila Williams Get Her Vitals Ila Williams 264

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 186

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 147

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 143

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 69

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 41

Ava Hamilton KM Best Look Ava Hamilton 34

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 20

Rye Jackson Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 17

Mary Caroline Minich Impulsed By Flash Mary Caroline Minich 9

Ashlyne Lee Ivy VS Blue Me Away Ashlyne Lee Ivy 9

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 7

Lydia Heaston Won Sweet Loper Todd Heaston 5

Horsemanship

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 418

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 286



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 238

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 180

Ava Hamilton KM Best Look Ava Hamilton 147

Jamie Essick Shez Got Assets Teresa Lynn Cooney 125

Zoe Arnold Fantasdeck Zoe Arnold 123

Ashlynne Lee Ivy VS Blue Me Away Ashlynne Lee Ivy 120

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 76

Unie Brechbuhler Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler 74

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 72

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 60

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 57

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 33

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold 27

Rye Jackson Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 18

Trail

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 112

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 95

Reining

0

0

Western Riding

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 101

0

Ranch Riding

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 85

Zoe Arnold Fantasdeck Zoe Arnold 54

Hailey Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 49

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold 30

Ranch Rail

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 28

0


